
BLACK 890 1,700.00 H

CHARX 1105 1,700.00 H

BWF 1021 1,800.00 H

BLACK 1095 1,600.00 H

BLACK 1200 1,750.00 H

BLACK 1180 1,850.00 H

BLACK 1287 1,850.00 H

BLACK 1365 1,625.00 H

RED 925 1,800.00 H

RWF 1490 2,000.00 H

RED 1325 1,800.00 H

BLACK 1410 1,700.00 H

BLACK 1305 1,775.00 H

RED 1580 1,825.00 H

BLACK 1345 1,875.00 H

BLACK 1280 1,725.00 H

BLACK 1525 1,750.00 H

BLACK 1375 1,800.00 H

RED 1270 1,700.00 H

XBRED 1293 1,500.00 H

CHARX 1575 1,825.00 H

BLACK 1466 1,825.00 H

BLK/RED 1482 1,925.00 H

BLACK 1405 1,750.00 H

RED 1468 1,850.00 H

BLACK 1285 1,500.00 H

BLACK 1434 1,600.00 H

BLACK 1390 1,550.00 H

BLACK 1132 1,775.00 H

BLK/BWF 1390 1,825.00 H

BLACK 1210 1,250.00 H

BLACK 1327 1,600.00 H

BLACK 1360 1,800.00 H

BLACK 917 1,650.00 H

BLACK 1336 1,500.00 H

BLACK 1450 1,700.00 H

BLACK 1695 1,825.00 H

BLACK 1410 1,525.00 H

BLACK 1381 1,800.00 H

BLACK 1457 1,525.00 H

BWF 1236 1,650.00 H

BLACK 1555 1,700.00 H

BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK MARKET
Thursday, April 27, 2023

SPECIAL BRED COW/HEIFER & PAIR AUCTION

COW/CALF PAIRS

COW/CALF PAIRS-SOLID MOUTH

COW/CALF PAIRS-SHORT SOLID

COW/CALF PAIRS-BROKEN MOUTH

BRED HEIFERS

BRED COWS

BRED COWS- YOUNG

BRED COWS-SOLID MOUTH

BRED COWS- SHORT SOLID

BRED COW S- BROKEN MOUTH

1,800.00

1,700.00

1,500.00

1,725.00

1,750.00

1,775.00

1,825.00

1,875.00

2,000.00

1,800.00

1,700.00

1,825.00

1,825.00

1,600.00

1,550.00

1,850.00

1,500.00

1,925.00

1,750.00

1,700.00

1,800.00

COW/CALF PAIRS- 1ST CALF

1,700.00

1,625.00

1,800.00

1,750.00

1,850.00

1,850.00

1,600.00

1,775.00

1,600.00

1,800.00

1,650.00

1,525.00

1,700.00

1,825.00

1,800.00

1,500.00

1,650.00

1,700.00

1,525.00

1,250.00

1,825.00



RED 1175 1,500.00 H

RED 1248 1,400.00 H

RED 1122 1,375.00 H

BLACK 1292 1,300.00 H

BLACK 1302 1,375.00 H

BWF 1570 1,575.00 H

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

HEIFERETTS:

BULLS

BRED COWS- RUNNING AGE

BRED COWS- LATE BRED

103.00-117.50

89.00-102.75

88.75

102.50-164.00

104.00-161.00

1,375.00

1,400.00

1,375.00

1,300.00

1,575.00

1,500.00


